
WASHINGTON DISTRICT

IVY CREEK

IVY
 C

RE
EK

LIT
TLE

 COAL 
RIVE

R

¬=

14
1

IVY CREEK

IVY CREEK

¬=

14
1

LITTLE COAL RIVER

BOONE COUNTY

LINCOLN COUNTY

LINCOLN COUNTY

BOONE COUNTY COMMISSION

DEED BOOK 237-592

FROM MOHLER LUMBER COMPANY

120 ACRES

2849.7 Ac.

17.07 Ac.
UV46

UV42

IVY BR

IVY CREEK

IVY
 C

RE
EK

LIT
TLE

 COAL 
RIVE

R

CH
ES

AP
EA

KE
 OHIO

 RR

IVY
 BR

¬=

14
1

IVY CREEK

IVY CREEK

¬=

14
1

LITTLE COAL RIVER

09-15-46

09-14-2209-14-6

02-27-4

02-27-17

09-15-42

02-27-25.4

02-29-79
DUVAL DISTRICT

WASHINGTON DISTRICT

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared by Lincoln County, WV

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 5/12/65
Revised 7/1/81
Revised 7/1/84
Revised 7/1/87
Revised 7/1/89
Revised 7/1/96

R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

WASHINGTON DISTRICT
SHEET   18
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  LINCOLN

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

02-25

02-27

02-29

09-14

09-15

Created: 1/28/2019Revised 12/30/2016
Revised 8/24/20018

Revised 1/28/2019


